
Specifications Philips SON-T APIA Plus
Xtra 250W E40 (MASTER)

View Product

General Information

https://sp2-8418.wip.any-lamp.com/philips-son-t-apia-plus-xtra-250w-e40-master-8727900927375


SKU 180749

EAN 8727900927375

Brand Philips

Manufacturer Name MST SON-T APIA Plus Xtra 250W E40 1SL/12

Full box quantity 12

Any Lamp all-in warranty 5 Years

Energy efficiency class E

Energy efficiency class old A

Average Lifetime (h) 45000

Technical Information

Technology HID

Wattage 250

Dimmable Dimmable

Cap / Base E40

Colour Code 320 Extra Warm White

Colour temperature (Kelvin) 2000 Extra Warm White

Colour Rendering (Ra) 30-39

Colour of Light White

Light colour options Single Color

Luminous Flux (Lumen) 33700

Luminous Efficacy (lm/W) 133.2

Bulb finish Clear

Requires Ballast Yes

Product Type Category SON-T / NAV-T

Type of sensor No Sensor

Lamp Information



EOC8 92737500

Series SON

Dimensions

Length (mm) 257

Height (mm) 257

Diameter (mm) 48

Shape Tubular


